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GRAB BARS & WATER CLOSET
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DOOR SCHEDULE
DOORS DOOO DIMENSIONS |TYP | MATL| TYP| MATL
BATHROOM 3'-0"X6'-8"X1-3/4" |A WD. A WD — LATCH SET/LEVER HANDLE
STORFRONT (EXISTING) |EXIST. 3’-0"X6'-8" | — E[lg/ — | MTL — LOCK SET/PUSH BAR
REAR EXITCEXISTINGD 3'-0"X6'-8"X1-3/4" | — | MTL — | MTL — LOCH SET/

LIGHTING LEGEND

2x4 FLORECENT
LIGHTS
HVAC SUPLY

EMER/EXIT LIGHTS
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CEILING PLAN
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H/L DRINK F.

34MAX

HEIGHT OF LAVATORIES AND SINK

10 GAL. W.H.
é‘ MOP S.

————

SALES

POWER PLAN

SUILDING CODES USED:

2006 International Building Code w/ local amentments
2006 International Plumbing Code w/ local amentments
2006 International Mechanical Code w/ local amentments
2006 International Fuel Gas Code

2006 Metro Fire Code (NFPA 1)

2006 Life Safety Code (NFPA 101)

2011 National

Flectrical Code

2006 International Energy Conservation Code
2005 A—=11/7.1 ANSI Handicaped Code

4.

EXIST.
SPRINKLE
RISER RM.

SCALE : 1/8"=1'-0"

SUILDING CODES CLASSIFICATION:

OCCUPANCY GROUP
CONSTRUCTION TYPE

M MERCETNTILE
TYPE 2B, UNPROTECTED. SPRINKLERED

SPACE AREA: 2300 SF.
N 2~ ELEC. PANEL EXIST.
% /5 \ =\ SPRINKLER
® \ S / \ : / 10 GAL. W.H. RISER RM.
N S~ @ 64 SF.
MOP S.
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SALES
WALL LEGEND
NEW 2X4 MTL. STUDS WALLS
W/ 1/2" GYP. BD. ON EA. SIDE
UP TO 6" ABOVE CEILING
FL O OR PL AN EXIST. 1-HOUR FIRE RATED WALL

SCALE : 1/8"=1'-0"
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